(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort29: 13JUL22 - 26JUL22 PAGE: 2

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC ~ SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker PHILA PORTION LIGHT SP150.00GM 8 A 19.34 3.89 2.88 16.46 2.85 1.04 214893
s Shelf Talker RRD CAP CHILLI CASHEW 150.00GM 6 A 19.21 5.15 1.80 17.41  3.99 1.16 601615
s Shelf Talker PHILADELPHIA PORTION 0150.00GM 8 A 19.34 3.89 2.88 16.46 2.85 1.04 610546
s Shelf Talker PHILA PORTION GARLIC S136.00GM 8 A 19.34 3.89 2.88 16.46 2.85 1.04 614408
s Shelf Talker PAULS CUSTARD VANILLA 170.00GM 8 A 12.77 2.59 1.80 10.97 1.89 0.70 626564
s Shelf Talker PAULS KIDS YOGHURT LIMI70.00GM 14 A 16.92 1.79 2.70 14.22 1.39 0.40 626628
s Shelf Talker OAK THICKSHAKE CHOC MA425.00ML 6 B 11.77 3.25 1.20 10.57 2.65 0.60 627081
s Shelf Talker OAK THICKSHAKE COOKIES425.00ML 6 B 11.77 3.25 1.20 10.57 2.65 0.60 627110
s Shelf Talker TAMAR VALLEY KIDS POUC110.00GM 14 A 17.33 2.05 4.00 13.33 1.29 0.76 628156
s Shelf Talker PAULS CUSTARD CHOCOLATE 6.00PK 4 A 17.33 7.19 2.40 14.93 5.15 2.04 628316
s Shelf Talker TAMAR VALLEY KIDS POUC110.00GM 14 A 17.33 2.05 4.00 13.33  1.29 0.76 628412
s Shelf Talker TAMAR VALLEY KIDS POUC110.00GM 14 A 17.33 2.05 4.00 13.33 1.29 0.76 628420
s Shelf Talker T/VALLEY KIDS POUCH ST110.00GM 14 A 17.33 2.05 4.00 13.33  1.29 0.76 628439
s Shelf Talker NIPPYS APPLE/GING COLD P1.00LT 6 A 23.67 5.55 2.60 21.07 4.85 0.70 628842
s Shelf Talker NIPPYS APP/ORG/CARR COLD1.00LT 6 A 23.67 5.55 2.60 21.07 4.85 0.70 628869
s Shelf Talker T/VALLEY YOG S/BERRY &700.00GM 6 A 23.79 6.99 4.80 18.99  4.35 2.64 649184
s Shelf Talker T/VALLEY YOG B/BERRY C700.00GM 6 A 23.79 6.99 4.80 18.99  4.35 2.64 649192
s Shelf Talker T/VALLEY YOGHURT PEACH700.00GM 6 A 23.79 6.99 4.80 18.99  4.35 2.64 649205
s Shelf Talker NIPPYS ORANGE/MANG COL450.00ML 12 A 22.68 2.65 2.35 20.33  2.35 0.30 655541
s Shelf Talker FARMHOUSE GOLD VAN CUS800.00GM 6 A 26.46 6.59 3.80 22.66  5.25 1.34 668035
s Shelf Talker T/VALLEY YOGHURT MANGO700.00GM 6 A 23.79 6.99 4.80 18.99  4.35 2.64 670004
s Shelf Talker PETERS MAXIBON THATS MIN4.00PK 6 B 38.34 9.99 6.84 31.50  7.95 2.04 670370
s Shelf Talker OAK THICKSHAKE HOKEYPO425.00ML 6 B 11.77 3.25 1.20 10.57 2.65 0.60 671111
s Shelf Talker OAK CHOC HONEYCOMB 600.00ML 6 B 14.27 3.99 3.60 10.67 2.75 1.24 671146
s Shelf Talker PAULS VANILLA CUSTARD 600.00GM 6 A 14.80 3.59 4.50 10.30 2.39 1.20 673555
s Shelf Talker LEMNOS HALOUMI BLOCK 600.00GM 4 A 33.15  14.39 4.00 29.15 10.15 4.24 698533
s Shelf Talker NANNAS APPLE CRUMBLE 550.00GM 12 B 47.66 6.16 12.00 35.66  4.49 1.67 708930
s Shelf Talker OBELA TO GO SALSA DORIT95.00GM 6 B 14.39 3.75 1.30 13.09  3.29 0.46 900623
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C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
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Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

LEMNOS CHS HALOUMI AUS180.
RRD CLASSIC CHRGRL COR190.
RRD CLASSIC SALSA/GUAC190.
RRD CLASSIC SWT CHLI/S190.
RRD CLASSIC CRMLSD FRN190.
RRD CLASSIC SPICY ROAS190.
RRD CLASSIC SOUR CREAM190.
LEMNOS FETTA CHS SMOOT200.
PHILA SWEET CHILLI PHI150.
OAK CARAMEL WHITE CHOC600.
PAULS VANILLA CUSTARD 70.
PAULS CHOCOLATE CUSTARD70.
T/VALLEY MIXED BERRY Y700.
OBELA HOMMUS GARN TOMA220.
OBELA MEXICAN STYLE SA220.
OBELA HOMMUS EX/RICH T200.
RED ROCK THAI CHILLILI150.
PAULS ZYMIL CREAM LIGH300.
NESTLE PAULS CHILD MOVI1Z2.
NEST DESS CHOC MOUSSE 2.
PAULS ZYMIL THICKENED 300.
PAULS LOW FAT CHOC MOUSS2.
LEMNOS FETTA CHEESE 2P200.
OAK FLV MILK CHOCOLATEG60O.
OAK FLAVOURED MILK STR600.
WOW OAK CINNAMON DONUT600.
OBELA HOMMUS CARAMELIS220.

OBELA HOMMUS SPICY HAR220.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 12 A 46.75
00GM 8 A 22.22
00GM 8 A 22.22
00GM 8 A 22.22
00GM 8 A 22.22
00GM 8 A 22.22
00GM 8 A 22.22
00GM 12 A 32.26
00GM 6 A 15.38
00ML 6 B 14.27
00GM 14 A 15.57
00GM 14 A 15.57
00GM 6 A 23.79
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 19.21
00ML 12 A 35.19
00PK 4 A 19.38
00PK 12 A 26.57
00ML 12 A 35.19
00PK 12 A 26.57
00GM 12 A 45.49
00ML 6 B 14.27
00ML 6 B 14.27
00ML 6 B 14.27
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86

NORM
RETL

a g w w W

.99
.69
.69
.69
.69
.69
.69
.59
.09
.99
.75
.75
.99
.15
.15
.15
.15
.39
.19
.29
.39
.29
.85
.99
.99
.99
.15

.15

CASE
DEAL

.00
.12
.12
.12
.12
.12
.12
.20
.44
.60
.20
.20
.80
.69
.69
.69
.80
.15
.40
.50
.15
.50
.20
.60
.60
.60
.69
.69

SPEC
WSL

44.75
20.10
20.10
20.10
20.10
20.10
20.10
31.06
13.94
10.67
11.37
11.37
18.99
17.17
17.17
17.17
17.41
34.04
16.98
21.07
34.04
21.07
44.29
10.67
10.67
10.67
17.17

17.17

FOR PROM REF Fort29:

13JU0L22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
5.55 1.44
3.45 1.24
3.45 1.24
3.45 1.24
3.45 1.24
3.45 1.24
3.45 1.24
3.59 2.00
3.19 0.90
2.75 1.24
1.15 0.60
1.15 0.60
4.35 2.64
3.95 1.20
3.95 1.20
3.95 1.20
3.99 1.16
3.89 0.50
5.85 2.34
2.39 0.90
3.89 0.50
2.39 0.90
5.55 2.30
2.75 1.24
2.75 1.24
2.75 1.24
3.95 1.20
3.95 1.20

- 26JUL22

PAGE:
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PROD

903592
904456
904472
904480
904528
904536
904544
904982
905256
906443
907569
907606
907825
908406
908561
908596
908617
908991
911285
912077
912093
912253
915462
916369
916457
916772
922611
922726

HAND QTY
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Shelf
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Shelf
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Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
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Shelf
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C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

OBELA HOMMUS SWT BEETR220.
OBELA GRKSTYL YGHRT CU220.
OBELA SMOOTH CLASSIC SIN3.
RED ROCK DELI DIP RST 150.
RED ROCK DELI DIP TOM/150.
OBELA HOMMUS SMOOTH CL220.
OBELA GRAB & GO CLASSI125.
OBELA GRAB & GO RST CP125.
OBELA GARNISHED TOMATO220.
OBELA GARNISHED PAPRIK220.
PETERS MAXIBON MONSTR CO4.
LEMNOS ORGANIC CHS HAL180.
H/ADAMS KING ISLAND BEEF2.
H/ADAMS CHNK SC BEEF&MUS2.
H/ADAMS CHNK SC BEEF&PEP2.
H/ADAMS CHNK SC BEEF PIE2.
OBELA HOMMUS PINE NUT 220.
OBELA HOMMUS ZESTY JAL220.
OBELA CLASSIC TZATZIKI1l25.
T/VALLEY GREEK YOGHURT V1.
T/VALLEY GREEK YOGHURT 1.
RED ROCK DIP BEETROOT/150.
RED ROCK DELI DIP CAP/150.
H/ADAMS PIE CRM CHICKE420.
PAULS YOGHURT POUCH VAN7O0.
PAULS CUSTARD S/PACK VANG.
PRESIDENT CAMEMBERT 200.

PRESIDENT BRIE 200.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00PK 8 A 17.40
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 6 A 17.35
00GM 6 B 14.39
00GM 6 B 14.39
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00PK 6 B 38.34
00GM 12 A 56.28
00PK 12 B 56.35
00PK 12 B 56.35
00PK 12 B 56.35
00PK 12 B 56.35
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 B 14.39
00KG 6 A 30.11
00KG 6 A 30.11
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 12 B 56.35
00GM 14 A 16.92
00PK 4 A 17.33
00GM 6 A 33.20
00GM 6 A 33.20

NORM
RETL

S 0 g W oan

a g w W

©o 0 w U

(G2

.15
.15
.59
.15
.15
.65
.75
.75
.15
.15
.99
.25
.75
.75
.75
.75
.15
.15
.75
.19
.19
.15
.15
.75
.79
.19
.99
.99

CASE
DEAL

.69
.69
.16
.80
.80
.54
.30
.30
.69
.69
.84
.20
.20
.20
.20
.20
.69
.69
.30
.00
.00
.80
.80
.20
.70
.40
.20
.20

SPEC
WSL

17.17
17.17
16.24
17.41
17.41
15.81
13.09
13.09
17.17
17.17
31.50
55.08
51.15
51.15
51.15
51.15
17.17
17.17
13.09
25.11
25.11
17.41
17.41
51.15
14.22
14.93
32.00
32.00

FOR PROM REF Fort29:

13JU0L22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.95 1.20
3.95 1.20
2.79 0.80
3.99 1.16
3.99 1.16
3.65 1.00
3.29 0.46
3.29 0.46
3.95 1.20
3.95 1.20
7.95 2.04
6.35 1.90
6.49 2.26
6.49 2.26
6.49 2.26
6.49 2.26
3.95 1.20
3.95 1.20
3.29 0.46
5.79 2.40
5.79 2.40
3.99 1.16
3.99 1.16
6.49 2.26
1.39 0.40
5.15 2.04
7.35 2.64
7.35 2.64

- 26JUL22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

922734
922769
924959
924975
925003
930742
943228
943244
943658
943674
947800
948467
948520
950751
950778
950786
951981
952044
953282
953426
953469
953741
953821
955966
957179
961282
962824
962832

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
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Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

T/VALLEY KIDS POUCH BL110.
OBELA HOMMUS 1.
PRESIDENT LE BLUE EXTR120.
OAK THICK DEATH CHOC M425.
OAK THICK VANILLA FLAV425.
RRD BASIL PESTO PECORI150.
H/ADAMS SC PIE WINE BE400.
H/ADAMS SC PIE WINE BE400.
NESTLE MAXIBON CARML ROU4.
LEMNOS CHEESE FETTA FU180.
LEMNOS SLT RED HALOUMI180.
OBELA BABA GANOUSH 220.
TAMAR VALLEY YOGHURTRA11O0.
PAULS SQUEZ KIDS STW/YO70.
PAULS SQUEEZ KIDS STR/Y70.
PAULS SQUEEZIE KIDS VAN7O0.
PAULS SQUEEZIE KIDS BAN70.
H/ADAMS K/ISD BEEF CMB400.
PETERS MAXIBON HONEYCOMB4.
OAK NESTLE CHOKITO 600.
OAK NESTLE JAFFAS 600.
WOW OAK NESTLE RED SKI6O00.
NANNAS CRUMBLE RHUBARBS550.
LEMNOS SMTH REDUCED FA200.
OAK ERINS MUM CARMELSL600.
OAK DANS CHERRY ON CHO600.
PRESIDENT BUTTER UNSAL200.

PRESIDENT BUTTER SALTE200.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 14 A 17.33
00KG 3 A 18.89
00GM 6 A 16.73
00ML 6 B 11.77
00ML 6 B 11.77
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 12 B 56.35
00GM 12 B 56.35
00PK 6 B 38.34
00GM 12 A 32.26
00GM 12 A 46.75
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 14 A 17.33
00GM 14 A 16.92
00GM 14 A 16.92
00GM 14 A 16.92
00GM 14 A 16.92
00GM 12 B 56.35
00PK 6 B 38.34
00ML 6 B 14.27
00ML 6 B 14.27
00ML 6 B 14.27
00GM 12 B 47.66
00GM 12 A 29.36
00ML 6 B 14.27
00ML 6 B 14.27
00GM 20 A 59.96
00GM 20 A 59.96

NORM
RETL

o W w w

w w wu

.05
.75
.15
.25
.25
.15
.75
.75
.99
.59
.99
.15
.05
.79
.79
.79
.79
.75
.99
.99
.99
.99
.16
.59
.99
.99
.10
.10

CASE
DEAL

N W W W

=

[CS NS}

.00
.75
.20
.20
.20
.80
.20
.20
.84
.20
.00
.69
.00
.70
.70
.70
.70
.20
.84
.60
.60
.60
.00
.20
.60
.60
.00
.00

S

13.
17.
15.
10.
10.
17.
51.
51.
31.
31.
44 .
17.
13.
14.
14.
14.
14.
51.
31.
10.
10.
10.
35.
28.
10.
10.
55.
55.

PEC
WSL

33
14
53
57
57
41
15
15
50
06
75
17
33
22
22
22
22
15
50
67
67
67
66
16
67
67
96
96

FOR PROM REF Fort29:

13JU0L22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
1.29 0.76
7.89 1.86
3.589 2.56
2.65 0.60
2.65 0.60
3.99 1.16
6.49 2.26
6.49 2.26
7.95 2.04
3.59 2.00
5.55 1.44
3.95 1.20
1.29 0.76
1.39 0.40
1.39 0.40
1.39 0.40
1.39 0.40
6.49 2.26
7.95 2.04
2.75 1.24
2.75 1.24
2.75 1.24
4.49 1.67
3.59 2.00
2.75 1.24
2.75 1.24
3.85 0.25
3.85 0.25

- 26JUL22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

963691
964977
965208
965515
965523
967393
967828
967844
970277
972520
972651
975035
978535
978682
978690
978703
978711
979319
983166
985372
985380
985399
985700
987407
990155
990171
991457

991617

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

PETERS

NIPPYS

NIPPYS

NIPPYS

NIPPYS

NIPPYS

RRD AVOCADO GREEN GODD150.
OBELA GARN HOMMUS LEMO0220.

OBELA GARN HOMMUS RST 220.

MAXIBON VAN 4.
ORANGE NAS COLD450.
APPLE/BLKCRT CO0450.
APPLE COLD PRES450.
ORANGE NAS COLD P1.

CLOUDY APPLE COLDI1.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS
RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL
00PK 6 B 38.34
00ML 12 A 22.68
00ML 12 A 22.68
00ML 12 A 22.68
00LT 6 A 20.71
00LT 6 A 20.71
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86

NORM
RETL

2.65
2.65
4.79
4.79

5.15

CASE
DEAL

2.35
2.35
2.60
2.60
1.80

S

31

20.
20.
20.
18.
18.
17.
17.

17.

PEC
WSL

.50
33
33
33
11
11
41
17

17

FOR PROM REF Fort29:

13JU0L22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
7.95 2.04
2.35 0.30
2.35 0.30
2.35 0.30
4.15 0.64
4.15 0.64
3.99 1.16
3.95 1.20
3.95 1.20

- 26JUL22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

994228
994279
994295
994308
994316
994332
996661
996696
996709

HAND QTY

6



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort29: 13JUL22 - 26JUL22 PAGE: 7

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC  SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE STZE QPU CDE WSTL RETL DEAL WSL ~ RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker MT FRANKLIN 600.00ML 24 A 44.18 2.95 6.36 37.82  2.50 0.45 002997
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR VAN600.00ML 24 B 69.26 4.30 13.69 55.57  3.49 0.81 004167
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR VANIL1.25LT 12 B 43.22 3.99 17.03 26.19 2.49 1.50 004175
s Shelf Talker CDM C/MILK HOKEY POKEY170.00GM 16 B 58.58 5.00 20.16 38.42  3.59 1.41 005901
s Shelf Talker POLIDENT FRESH ACTIVE 36.00'S 6 B 26.15 6.77 3.64 22.51 5.59 1.18 007050
s Shelf Talker FANTA RASPBERRY 600.00ML 24 B 69.26 4.30 13.69 55.57 3.49 0.81 011738
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 3.99 17.03 26.19 2.49 1.50 012212
s Shelf Talker FANTA 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 3.99 17.03 26.19 2.49 1.50 012239
s Shelf Talker SPRITE LEMONADE 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 3.99 17.03 26.19 2.49 1.50 012255
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA DIET 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 3.99 17.03 26.19 2.49 1.50 012271
s Shelf Talker SPRITE 600.00ML 24 B 69.26 4.30 13.69 55.57 3.49 0.81 018550
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA 600.00ML 24 B 69.26 4.30 13.69 55.57  3.49 0.81 019406
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA DIET 600.00ML 24 B 69.26 4.30 13.69 55.57  3.49 0.81 019414
s Shelf Talker MOCCONA CLASSIC F/D  200.00GM 6 A 100.56 21.79 36.00 64.56 14.59 7.20 024467
s Shelf Talker SAN SO GOOD VANILLA BLIS1.00LT 12 B 26.15 3.39 3.60 22.55 2.79 0.60 030760
s Shelf Talker SHOWER POWER TRIGGER P500.00ML 8 B 34.52 7.15 1.60 32.92  6.15 1.00 062826
s Shelf Talker MOTHER BERRY ENERGY DR500.00ML 24 B 52.88 3.15 9.87 43.01 2.99 0.16 106948
s Shelf Talker BICKS 100% PURE CHERRY J1.00LT 6 A 29.42 6.74 3.00 26.42 5.95 0.79 109065
s Shelf Talker QUEST CUPS PEANUT BUTTE42.00GM 12 B 33.87 4.65 6.60 27.27 3.39 1.26 112184
s Shelf Talker QUEST BAR SMORES 60.00GM 12 B 33.87 4.65 6.60 27.27 3.39 1.26 112192
s Shelf Talker COKE VANILLA 10 X 375ML10.00PK 2 B 47.95  16.49 31.17 16.78 9.99 6.50 113670
s Shelf Talker CADBURY TWIRL BITES  135.00GM 14 B 35.13 4.00 3.64 31.49 3.35 0.65 114286
s Shelf Talker CADBURY TWIRL BITES  135.00GM 10 B 25.12 4.00 2.60 22.52  3.35 0.65 114286 _____
s Shelf Talker CAD OLD GOLD FRT&NUT B120.00GM 10 B 25.12 4.00 2.60 22.52 3.35 0.65 116601
s Shelf Talker MENZ JELICHOCS CHOC SN130.00GM 12 B 40.33 5.55 9.60 30.73  3.79 1.76 124687
s Shelf Talker SAN UP&GO VANILLA ICE 500.00ML 12 B 30.96 4.39 3.60 27.36  3.39 1.00 128207
s Shelf Talker SAN UP&GO CHOC ICE 500.00ML 12 B 30.96 4.39 3.60 27.36 3.39 1.00 128311
s Shelf Talker DORITOS THAI SWEET CHI150.00GM 12 B 35.75 4.55 7.32 28.43 3.35 1.20 128485
s Shelf Talker FANTA ORG 600.00ML 24 B 69.26 4.30 13.69 55.57  3.49 0.81 131510



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:
DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

MCLNS PROTECT F/MINT 170.
KINDER BUENO WHITE 39.
VANILLA COKE 600.
AUST OWN ORGANIC U/S CNU1.
MOCCONA SACHETS CAPPUCC1O0.
MOCCONA SACHETS LATTE 10.
MOCCONA SACHETS SKIMCAP1O0.
MOCCONA SACHETS DOUBLE 10.
MOCCONA SACHETS STRONG 10.
MOCCONA SACHETS CARAMEL1O0.
MOCCONA SACHETS SWEET C10.
MOCCONA SACHETS VANILLA1O.
FANTA ORANGE NO SUGAR 1.
SPRITE NO SUGAR 1.
CASC CORD RASPBERRY 750.
PANADOL RAPID CAPLETS 20.
(T)TIC TAC STRAWBERRY 24.
SANITARIUM MARMITE 250.
COCA COLA 250ML 8.
COCA COLA NO SUGAR 250MLS.
COCA COLA DIET 250ML 8.
COCA COLA VANILLA 250ML 8.
FANTA 250ML 8.

EUROPE SUMMER ROLL BIT135.
EUROPE SUMMER ROLL BIT135.

FANTA NO SUGAR 250ML 8.
SPRITE 250ML 8.

SPRITE NO SUGAR 250ML 8.

Store Prom.

RUM RETL GST

00GM
00GM
00ML
00LT
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
25LT
25LT
00ML
00's
00GM
00GM
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK

00GM
00GM

00PK
00PK

00PK

List (TIW)
ReferPOS

NORM
QPU CDE WSL
12 B 22.07
30 B 42.76
24 B 69.26
8 A 13.34
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
12 B 43.22
12 B 43.22
6 B 25.70
24 B 106.21
24 B 33.45
12 A 35.09
3 B 29.94
3 B 29.94
3 B 29.94
3 B 29.94
3 B 29.94
14 B 35.13
10 B 25.12
3 B 29.94
3 B 29.94
3 B 29.94

NORM
RETL

.39
.29
.30

FOR PROM REF Fort29:

CASE
DEAL

15.

13.

17.

17.

10.

12.
12.
12.
12.

12.

12.
12.

12.

.50

16
69

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

03
03

.57

51

.24
.00

72
72
72
72

72

.64
.60

72
72

72

S

18.
27.

55.

14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
26.
26.
21.
95.
26.
31.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

31.
22.

17.
17.

17.

PEC
WSL
57
60
57
.34
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
19
19
13
70
21
09
22
22
22
22
22

49
52

22
22
22

13JU0L22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.29 1.10
1.39 0.90
3.49 0.81
1.59 1.30
3.95 2.60
3.95 2.60
3.95 2.60
3.95 2.60
3.95 2.60
3.95 2.60
3.95 2.60
3.95 2.60
2.49 1.50
2.49 1.50
5.01 0.84
5.95 0.20
1.65 0.54
3.49 1.01
6.99 3.00
6.99 3.00
6.99 3.00
6.99 3.00
6.99 3.00
3.35 0.65
3.35 0.65
6.99 3.00
6.99 3.00
6.99 3.00

- 26JUL22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

134658
135845
137445
141452
142682
142690
143108
143319
143343
143431
143458
143466
144098
144100
146237
147555
148531
152709
154229
154245
154325
154587
154851

154923
154923

155213
155256

155504

HAND QTY

8



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW)
Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM

SIZE QPU CDE WSL
MT FRANKLIN SPARK RASPBRE1.25LT 12 B 35.21
COCA COLA VANILLA 1.25LT 12 B 43.22
COCA COLA DIET 10X375ML10.00PK 2 B 47.95
COCA COLA DRINK 375ML 10.00PK 2 B 47.95
SPRITE 375ML 10.00PK 2 B 47.95
FANTA ORANGE 375ML 10.00PK 2 B 47.95
BICKS BLUEBERRY JUICE 1.00LT 6 B 25.63
SO GOOD ALMOND UNSWEETE 3.00PK 8 A 27.58
CDM CARAMILK BLOCK 180.00GM 16 B 58.58
CADBURY DAIRY MILK 180.00GM 16 B 58.58
CAD FREDDO STRAW SHARE180.00GM 14 B 53.44
CADBURY OLD GOLD GOLD 180.00GM 16 B 58.58
CAD CHOMP SHAREPACK 150.00GM 14 B 53.44
S/KING WHTE SPRK WATER 60.00LT 4 B 230.13
S/KING GAS REFILL EXCHA60.00LT 10 B 132.97
S/KING MODERNA WHTE PET 2.00PK 10 B 114.44
S/KING SPARE CYLINDER U60.00LT 6 B 139.77
S/KING CREAMY SODA SYR250.00ML 12 B 32.04
S/KING GINGER BEER SYR250.00ML 12 B 32.04
S/KING LEMON LIME & BI250.00ML 12 B 32.04
S/KING RASPBERRY SYRUP250.00ML 12 B 32.04
S/KING ORANGE & MANGO 250.00ML 12 B 32.04
S/KING LEMON SQUASH SY250.00ML 12 B 32.04
S/KING LEMONADE SYRUP 250.00ML 12 B 32.04
BARISTA BROS CHOC PET 500.00ML 12 B 30.98
BARISTA BROS I/COFFEE 500.00ML 12 B 30.98
BARISTA BROS DBL I/COF500.00ML 12 B 30.98
CADBURY CHERRY RIPE BI135.00GM 10 B 25.12

NORM
RETL

16.
16.
16.
16.

(2N C, NG N C N

79.
19.
15.

35.

w w w

.19
.99

49
49
49
49

.39
.89
.00
.00
.89
.00
.89

00
00
95
00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.35
.35
.35
.00

FOR PROM REF Fort29:

CASE
DEAL

15.
17.
31.
31.
31.
31.

20.
20.
15.
20.
15.
32.
15.
16.
20.

85
03
17
17
17

17

.00
.60

16
16
68
16
68
97
00
39
02

.59
.59
.59
.59
.59
.59
.59
.18
.18
.18
.60

S

19.
26.
16.
16.
16.
16.
22.
23.
38.
38.
37.
38.
37.
197.
117.
98.
119.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.
23.
23.
23.
22.

PEC
WSL

36
19
78
78
78
78
63
98
42
42
76
42
76
16
97
05
75
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
80
80
80
52

13JU0L22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.29 0.90
2.49 1.50
9.99 6.50
9.99 6.50
9.99 6.50
9.99 6.50
5.65 0.74
4.15 0.74
3.59 1.41
3.59 1.41
3.99 1.90
3.59 1.41
3.99 1.90
73.39 5.61
17.59 1.41
14.59 1.36
29.75 5.25
3.39 0.61
3.39 0.61
3.39 0.61
3.39 0.61
3.39 0.61
3.39 0.61
3.39 0.61
2.99 0.36
2.99 0.36
2.99 0.36
3.35 0.65

- 26JUL22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

155539
155686
159652
159679
159687
159695
159716
165913
166748
172718
172726
172734
176305
176997
177017
177025
177041
177084
177092
177105
177121
177148
177156
177180
179215
179223
179231

181673

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

CAD CARAMILK SHAREPACK144.
CAPI DRY TONIC 4.
CAPI GRAPEFRUIT 4.
CAPI SPICY GINGER BEER 4.
MOTHER EPIC SWELL ENER500.
REESES CHOC P/NUT BTR/C42.
MOTHER ZERO SUGAR RAZZ500.
SO GOOD UHT BARISTA ALMOL.
(T)TIC TAC FRUIT ADV T524.
CAD DAIRY MILK MARBLE 173.
CAD OLD GOLD CHERRY RI180.
DORITOS CHEESE SUPREME170.
DORITOS NACHO CHEESE 170.
CAD CHERRY RIPE SHAREP180.
CAD SPECIAL TREATS SHA180.

CAD PICNIC SHAREPACK 180.
CAD PICNIC SHAREPACK 180.

CAD DM CARAMELLO KOALA180.

CAD CRUNCHIE SHAREPACK180.
CAD CRUNCHIE SHAREPACK180.

CAD DM TWIRL SHAREPACK168.
DORITOS ORIGINAL 170.
DORITOS MEXICANA 170.
CAD BREAKAWAY BISC MIL180.
FANTA RASPBERRY NO SUGARLI.
FANTA NO SUGAR ORANGE 600.
FANTA NO SUGAR RASPBERG60O.
AUST OWN MILK ORG ALMONDI.

CAD STRAWBERRY BITES 124.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 14 B 53.44
00PK 6 B 28.58
00PK 6 B 28.58
00PK 6 B 28.58
00ML 24 B 52.88
00GM 36 B 44.11
00ML 24 B 52.88
00LT 12 A 30.15
00GM 24 B 33.45
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 12 B 35.75
00GM 12 B 35.75
00GM 14 B 53.44
00GM 14 B 53.44
00GM 14 B 53.44
00GM 12 B 45.81
00GM 14 B 53.44
00GM 10 B 38.17
00GM 12 B 45.81
00GM 12 B 45.81
00GM 12 B 35.75
00GM 12 B 35.75
00GM 14 B 36.45
25LT 12 B 43.22
00ML 24 B 69.26
00ML 24 B 69.26
00LT 8 A 18.29
00GM 14 B 35.13

NORM
RETL

sy

sy

ul (G @] ul (G @] ul ul

w W

FOR PROM REF Fort29:

CASE
DEAL

18.
18.

15.
15.

15.
13.

15.

11.
13.

13.

17.
13.
13.

.68
.73
.73
.73
.87
.40
.87
.80
.24

90
90

.32
.32

68
68

68
44

68

20
44

44

.32
.32
.42

03
69
69

.00
.64

SPEC
WSL

37.76
25.85
25.85
25.85
43.01
35.71
43.01
25.35
26.21
36.02
36.02
28.43
28.43
37.76
37.76

37.76
32.37

37.76

26.97
32.37

32.37
28.43
28.43
29.03
26.19
55.57
55.57
14.29

31.49

13JU0L22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.99 1.90
6.45 1.54
6.45 1.54
6.45 1.54
2.99 0.16
1.49 0.56
2.99 0.16
2.85 1.24
1.65 0.54
3.59 1.41
3.59 1.41
3.35 1.20
3.35 1.20
3.99 1.90
3.99 1.90
3.99 1.90
3.99 1.90
3.99 1.90
4.66 1.23
3.99 1.90
3.99 1.90
3.35 1.20
3.35 1.20
3.15 0.80
2.49 1.50
3.49 0.81
3.49 0.81
2.39 0.70
3.35 0.65

- 26JUL22

PAGE: 10

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

182756
183142
183214
183660
185076
185666
191222
192380
192989
194490
194503
197034
197042
197667
197675

197683
197683

197739

197747
197747

197755
198053
198061
199048
200520
200555
200598
202040
204492

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

CAD PEPPERMINT BITES 124.
CDM CHOC MAKERS MINT C170.
CAPI BLOOD ORANGE 4.
JIFFY FIRELIGHTERS ECON24.
TIC TAC WATERMELON T50 24.
DORITOS BOLD BBQ 150.
NUTELLA & GO 48,
CAD DM TOP DECK BITES 114.
333 PICKLES MUSTARD 250.
MY DOG PUPPY CHKN/RC/C100.
BICKS PINE/MANGO JCE 50%1.
BICKS ORANGE/PFRUIT JCE 1.
BICKS PAPPLE/MANGO JUICEL.
MULTIX ALFOIL 30 CM X 10.
CDM FREDDO SHAREPACK 144.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK SHA144.
CDM MILKY TOP FREDDO S144.
CHAPSTICK LIP BALM S/BER4.
CHAPSTICK LIP COND 15+ 4.
AUST OWN ALMOND MILK U/S1.
VIOLET CRUMBLE 50.
MY DOG GOURMET BEEF IN100.
MY DOG CHKN SUPREME FI100.
CHAPSTICK LIP BALM CLASS4.
MONSTER ENERGY MANGO LOCA4.
CAD FLAKE BITES PILLOW150.
POWERADE BERRY ICE FLO 1.

POWERADE MOUNT BLAST FLOL1.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 14 B 35.05
00GM 16 B 58.58
00PK 6 B 28.58
00'Ss 12 B 40.32
00GM 24 B 33.45
00GM 12 B 35.75
00GM 24 B 43.28
00GM 14 B 35.17
00GM 6 A 7.27
00GM 12 B 13.31
00LT 6 A 29.42
00LT 6 A 29.42
00LT 6 A 29.42
00MT 12 B 19.09
00GM 14 B 53.44
00GM 14 B 53.44
00GM 14 B 53.44
20GM 12 B 36.13
20GM 12 B 36.13
00LT 8 A 14.58
00GM 42 B 50.54
00GM 12 B 13.31
00GM 12 B 13.31
20GM 12 B 36.13
00PK 6 B 53.94
00GM 14 B 35.13
00LT 12 B 53.69
00LT 12 B 53.69

NORM
RETL

.00
.00
.99
.65
.19
.55
.55
.00
.85
.65
.74
.74
.74
.99
.89
.89
.89
.35
.35
.89
.00
.65
.65
.35
.99
.00
.75

.75

FOR PROM REF Fort29:

CASE
DEAL

20.

w w w

15.
15.

15.

12.

21.

21.

.64

16

.73
.00
.24
.32
.56
.64
.36
.10
.00
.00
.00
.50

68
68
68

.60
.60
.00
.22
.10
.10
.60

79

.64

68
68

S

31

38.
25.
34.
26.
28.
26.
31.

12.
26.
26.
26.
17.
37.
37.
37.
29.
29.
10.
33.
12.
12.
29.
41 .
31.
32.
32.

PEC
WSL

.41
42
85
32
21
43
72
53
.91
21
42
42
42
59
76
76
76
53
53
58
32
21
21
53
15
49
01
01

13JU0L22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.35 0.65
3.59 1.41
6.45 1.54
4.25 1.40
1.65 0.54
3.35 1.20
1.65 0.90
3.35 0.65
1.55 0.30
1.25 0.40
5.95 0.79
5.95 0.79
5.95 0.79
2.19 0.80
3.99 1.90
3.99 1.90
3.99 1.90
3.65 1.70
3.65 1.70
1.79 1.10
1.19 0.81
1.25 0.40
1.25 0.40
3.65 1.70
7.99 5.00
3.35 0.65
3.99 1.76
3.99 1.76

- 26JUL22

PAGE: 11

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

204505
204521
206420
211502
214666
214711
219168
220935
221284
221313
222017
222025
222068
223183
230842
230850
230949
233381
233410
237147
237593
237796
238326
245956
249594
255492
255652
255660

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW)
Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM

SIZE QPU CDE WSL
MT FRANKLIN M/W SPARKLIN1.25LT 12 B 35.21
OAK FLAVOURED MILK CHO500.00ML 6 B 12.28
OAK FLAVOURED MILK STR500.00ML 6 B 12.28
CAD TWIRL CARAMILK BIT110.00GM 10 B 25.12
CAD TWIRL CARAMILK BIT110.00GM 14 B 35.13
COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 1.25LT 12 B 43.22
COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 10.00PK 2 B 47.95
COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 600.00ML 24 B 69.26
QUILTON T/T 3PLY CL WHT 6.00PK 10 B 33.47
CAD COOKIE SOFT DOUBLE156.00GM 12 B 26.54
CAD COOKIE SOFT CHOC C156.00GM 12 B 26.54
CAD OLD GOLD WITH MOCC170.00GM 16 B 58.58
CAD DM MORE NUTS SALT 165.00GM 11 B 40.27
CAD CARAMILK BREAKWAY 180.00GM 13 B 47.60
CAD DM MIXED NUTS 165.00GM 11 B 40.27
CAD OLD GOLD FRUIT & N165.00GM 11 B 40.27
CAD COOKIE CRUNCHY CHO156.00GM 12 B 26.54
MOCCONA CLSC DRK RST 200.00GM 6 A 100.56
MONSTER GREEN 500ML 4.00PK 6 B 53.94
MONSTER ULTRA ZERO 500ML4.00PK 6 B 53.94
MOTHER SUGAR FREE 500.00ML 24 B 52.88
SWISSPERS MAKEUP PADS 80.00'S 12 B 20.48
AUST OWN MILK ORG SOY 1.00LT 8 A 11.76
MY DOG BEEF & CHEESE 100.00GM 12 B 13.31
MY DOG LAMB CLASSIC 100.00GM 12 B 13.31
MY DOG CHICKEN SUPREME100.00GM 12 B 13.31
MY DOG BEEF/LIVER SELE100.00GM 12 B 13.31
MY DOG GOURMET BEEF 100.00GM 12 B 13.31
MY DOG CHKN SUPR/CHSE 100.00GM 12 B 13.31

NORM
RETL

16.

=N
NN

[
N

w o o ;oW W u

FOR PROM REF Fort29:

CASE
DEAL

15.

17.
31.
13.

20.
13.
16.
13.
13.

36.
12.

12.

85

.80
.80

.60
.64

03
17

S

19.
10.
10.

22.
31.

26.
16.
55.
26.
18.
18.
38.
26.
31.
26.
26.
18.
64.
41 .
41 .
43.
18.
10.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.

12.

PEC
WSL

36
48
48

52
49

19
78
57
97
74
74
42
41
22
41
41
74
56
15
15
01
56
56
21
21
21
21
21

21

13JU0L22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.29 0.90
2.59 0.50
2.59 0.50
3.35 0.65
3.35 0.65
2.49 1.50
9.99 6.50
3.49 0.81
3.99 1.41
2.35 1.25
2.35 1.25
3.59 1.41
3.59 1.41
3.59 1.41
3.59 1.41
3.59 1.41
2.35 1.25
14.59 7.20
7.99 5.00
7.99 5.00
2.99 0.16
2.29 1.56
1.79 0.26
1.25 0.40
1.25 0.40
1.25 0.40
1.25 0.40
1.25 0.40
1.25 0.40

- 26JUL22

PAGE: 12

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

257981
259952
259960

262684
262684

268007
268162
268381
270828
272647
274220
274327
274394
274415
274466
274642
275805
277771
286117
286168
287312
289318
291645
295283
295304
295339
295347
295355
295363

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:
DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

VIOLET CRUMBLE NUGGETS135.
LIFT HARD HITTING LEMON 1.
CAD DM BREAKAWAY TABLE180.
CAD DM PASCALL CLINKER170.
CAD TREAT SIZE FLAKE 168.
CAD OLD GOLD BREAKWAY 180.
MY DOG LAMB TOPED VEG 100.
MT FRANKLIN M/WTR NAT 1.

FRYS TURKISH DELIGHT B120.
FRYS TURKISH DELIGHT B120.

MT FRANKLIN M/WTR LEMON 1.
MT FRANKLIN SPRING WATERG.
QUILTON GOLD 4PLY F/T 100.
MY DOG KANGAROO DOG FO100.
CAD TURK DELIGHT SH/PA180.
SAN SO GOOD REG UHT 250M3.
MOUNT FRANKLIN L/SPARK L4.
MOUNT FRANKLIN L/S MANGOA4.
MOUNT FRANKLIN L/S RASPBA4.
CAD CURLY WURLY SQUIRL110.
POWERADE GOLD RUSH 1.
POWERADE BLACKCURRANT 1.
MOTHER ENERGY PASSION 500.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK HAZ180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK ROA180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK FRU180.
CDM PACKED WITH CRUNCH180.

CADBURY DAIRY MILK DRE180.

Store Prom.

RUM RETL GST

00GM
25LT
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
25LT

00GM
00GM

25LT
00PK
00PK
00GM
00GM
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00GM
00LT
00LT
00ML
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM

00GM

List (TIW)
ReferPOS
NORM
QPU CDE WSL
12 B 37.18
12 B 43.22
13 B 47.60
15 B 54.92
12 B 45.81
13 B 47.60
12 B 13.31
12 B 35.21
18 B 45.16
10 B 25.12
12 B 35.21
4 A 20.12
12 B 15.56
12 B 13.31
12 B 45.81
4 A 11.15
6 B 31.87
6 B 31.87
6 B 31.87
10 B 25.12
12 B 53.69
12 B 53.69
24 B 52.88
13 B 47.60
14 B 51.26
14 B 51.26
14 B 51.26
15 B 54.92

NORM
RETL

g o o 0w U

a o o o 0 w U u

FOR PROM REF Fort29:

CASE
DEAL

10.
17.
16.
18.
13.
16.

13.

15.
15.

15.

21.

21.

16.
17.
17.
17.

18.

20
03
38
90
44
38

.10
.85

.68
.60

.85
.14
.16
.10

44

.60

17

17

17

.60

68
68

.87

38
64
64
64
90

S

26.
26.
31.
36.
32.
31.
12.
19.

40.
22.

19.
13.
13.
12.
32.

16.
16.
16.
22.
32.
32.
43.
31.
33.
33.
33.
36.

PEC
WSL
98
19
22
02
37
22
21
36

48
52

36
98
40
21
37
.55
70
70
70
52
01
01
01
22
62
62
62
02

13JU0L22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.35 1.80
2.49 1.50
3.59 1.41
3.59 1.41
3.99 1.90
3.59 1.41
1.25 0.40
2.29 0.90
3.35 0.65
3.35 0.65
2.29 0.90
4.49 0.50
1.65 0.74
1.25 0.40
3.99 1.90
2.55 1.24
3.99 0.51
3.99 0.51
3.99 0.51
3.35 0.65
3.99 1.76
3.99 1.76
2.99 0.16
3.59 1.41
3.59 1.41
3.59 1.41
3.59 1.41
3.59 1.41

- 26JUL22

PAGE: 13

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

296657
297617
310703
310711
311386
315141
316259
317454

317534
317534

317550
319572
319679
325155
328698
329666
330659
330675
330683
333454
334289
334350
335337
347151
347178
347186
347207

347215

HAND QTY
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BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC  SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK TUR180.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 18.90 36.02  3.59 1.41 347231
s Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK BLK180.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 18.90 36.02  3.59 1.41 347258
s Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK SNA180.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 18.90 36.02  3.59 1.41 347266
s Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK CAR180.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 18.90 36.02  3.59 1.41 347282
s Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK TOP180.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 18.90 36.02  3.59 1.41 347338
s Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK PEP180.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 18.90 36.02  3.59 1.41 347354
s Shelf Talker CADBURY OLD GOLD ROAST180.00GM 14 B 51.26 5.00 17.64 33.62  3.59 1.41 347362
s Shelf Talker CADBURY OLD GOLD JAMAI180.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 18.90 36.02  3.59 1.41 347370
s Shelf Talker CDM MC JELLY POP CANDY190.00GM 16 B 58.58 5.00 20.16 38.42  3.59 1.41 347485
s Shelf Talker CADBURY OLD GOLD DARK 180.00GM 16 B 58.58 5.00 20.16 38.42  3.59 1.41 347610
s Shelf Talker CDM BUBBLY MILK 160.00GM 11 B 40.27 5.00 13.86 26.41  3.59 1.41 347725
s Shelf Talker CDM BUBBLY MINT 160.00GM 11 B 40.27 5.00 13.86 26.41  3.59 1.41 347733
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA 300ML 4.00PK 6 B 60.87 8.69 33.42 27.45  6.99 1.70 347979
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR 300ML4.00PK 6 B 60.87 8.69 33.42 27.45  6.99 1.70 347995
s Shelf Talker SPRITE NO SUGAR 600.00ML 24 B 69.26 4.30 13.69 55.57  3.49 0.81 348023
s Shelf Talker SPRITE NO SUGAR 10.00PK 2 B 47.95  16.49 31.17 16.78  9.99 6.50 348146
s Shelf Talker CAD OLD GOLD PEPPERMIN180.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 18.90 36.02  3.59 1.41 348170
s Shelf Talker CAD DM COCONUT ROUGH 180.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 18.90 36.02  3.59 1.41 348218
s Shelf Talker CAD DM TROP PINEAPPLE 180.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 18.90 36.02  3.59 1.41 348242
s Shelf Talker SO GOOD UHT BARISTA OAT 1.00LT 12 A 30.15 4.09 4.80 25.35 2.85 1.24 361295
s Shelf Talker MCLNS PROTECT M/MINT 170.00GM 12 B 22.07 3.39 3.50 18.57 2.29 1.10 362845
s Shelf Talker KINDER BUENO T30 43.00GM 30 B 42.76 2.29 15.16 27.60 1.39 0.90 362941
s Shelf Talker DORITOS CHEESE SPRM FL150.00GM 12 B 35.75 4.55 7.32 28.43  3.35 1.20 364613
s Shelf Talker BICKS PRUNE JUICE 1.00LT 6 A 29.42 6.74 3.00 26.42  5.95 0.79 364672
s Shelf Talker BICKS POMEGRANTE JUICE 1.00LT 6 A 28.08 6.84 3.00 25.08  6.34 0.50 364680
s Shelf Talker BICKS CRANBERRY JUICE  1.00LT 6 B 21.27 5.50 3.00 18.27  4.55 0.95 364699
s Shelf Talker VIOLET CRUMBLE BITES 180.00GM 12 B 37.18 5.15 10.20 26.98  3.35 1.80 367056
s Shelf Talker V/CRUMBLE CARAMEL BITE170.00GM 12 B 37.18 5.15 10.20 26.98  3.35 1.80 367339
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BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC ~ SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL ~ RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker TIC TAC ORANGE 24.00GM 24 B 33.45 2.19 7.24 26.21 1.65 0.54 372293
s Shelf Talker TIC TAC PEPPERMINT 24.00GM 24 B 33.45 2.19 7.24 26.21 1.65 0.54 372357
s Shelf Talker MACLEANS T/BRUSH JUN SFT1.00EA 12 B 29.34 4.10 5.52 23.82 2.95 1.15 376067
s Shelf Talker MACLEANS T/BRUSH FLEX SF1.00EA 12 B 29.34 4.10 5.52 23.82 2.95 1.15 376075
s Shelf Talker CAD SCORCHED ALMOND  120.00GM 18 B 45.16 4.00 4.68 40.48  3.35 0.65 376868
s Shelf Talker CAD SCORCHED ALMOND  120.00GM 10 B 25.12 4.00 2.60 22.52  3.35 0.65 376868 _____
s Shelf Talker CAD SCORCHED PEANUT  120.00GM 10 B 25.12 4.00 2.60 22.52 3.35 0.65 376876
s Shelf Talker CAD SCORCHED PEANUT  120.00GM 18 B 45.16 4.00 4.68 40.48  3.35 0.65 376876 _____
s Shelf Talker MOCCONA MOCHA KENYA ST200.00GM 6 A 100.56 21.79 36.00 64.56 14.59 7.20 383902
s Shelf Talker MOCCONA FRENCH STYLE F200.00GM 6 A 100.56 21.79 36.00 64.56 14.59 7.20 383937
s Shelf Talker MOCCONA ESPRESSO STYLE200.00GM 6 A 100.56 21.79 36.00 64.56 14.59 7.20 384040
s Shelf Talker QUEST COOKIES & CREAM P60.00GM 12 B 33.87 4.65 6.60 27.27 3.39 1.26 384796
s Shelf Talker QUEST CHOC CHIP COOK DO60.00GM 12 B 33.87 4.65 6.60 27.27 3.39 1.26 384809
s Shelf Talker QUEST CHOCOLATE BROWNIEG60.00GM 12 B 33.87 4.65 6.60 27.27 3.39 1.26 384817
s Shelf Talker QUEST CARAMEL CHOC CHUN60.00GM 12 B 33.87 4.65 6.60 27.27 3.39 1.26 384833
s Shelf Talker QUEST CHOCOLATE CHIP CO059.00GM 12 B 33.87 4.65 6.60 27.27 3.39 1.26 384868
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR CF 10.00PK 2 B 47.95  16.49 31.17 16.78 9.99 6.50 385430
s Shelf Talker MT FRANKLIN WATER SPRING1.S50LT 8 A 25.89 3.89 8.59 17.30 2.99 0.90 386134
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR CAFFEL.25LT 12 B 43.22 3.99 17.03 26.19 2.49 1.50 386628
s Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK MARBLE  173.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 18.90 36.02  3.59 1.41 386839
s Shelf Talker MOTHER ENERGY DRINK  500.00ML 24 B 52.88 3.15 9.87 43.01 2.99 0.16 386871
s Shelf Talker MONSTER ULTRA ROSA 500ML4.00PK 6 B 53.94  12.99 12.79 41.15 7.99 5.00 387823
s Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK TOPDECK 175.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 18.90 36.02  3.59 1.41 389976
s Shelf Talker MY DOG SENR TURK/RC/VE100.00GM 12 B 13.31 1.65 1.10 12.21 1.25 0.40 391961
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BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker NCLS CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS 1.00RW 1 A 4.61 6.49 1.30 3.31  4.49 2.00 401226
s Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS SALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49 14.00 162.00 13.99 1.50 410288
s Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS UNSALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49 14.00 162.00 13.99 1.50 410296 __
s Shelf Talker JCS MIXED NUTS SALTED 350.00GM 12 B 73.55 9.89 6.00 67.55 7.99 1.90 416196
s Shelf Talker JCS MIXED NUTS UNSALTE350.00GM 12 B 73.55 9.89 6.00 67.55 7.99 1.90 416209
s Shelf Talker JCS OUTBACK MIX 500.00GM 18 B 141.02  12.39 11.00 130.02  9.49 2.90 464921
s Shelf Talker NAT SAUSAGE ROLLS 720GM12.00PK 1 B 6.20 9.49 0.40 5.80 8.25 1.24 503505
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA VANILLA DIET600.00ML 24 B 60.77 4.30 4.55 56.22  3.49 0.81 568050
s Shelf Talker CASCADE CORDIAL LIME 750.00ML 6 B 23.93 5.85 2.15 21.78  4.99 0.86 568173
s Shelf Talker NAT PARTY PIES 720GM  12.00PK 1 B 6.20 9.49 0.40 5.80 8.25 1.24 585467
s Shelf Talker BARISTA BROS MOCHA 500.00ML 12 B 25.10 3.35 0.65 24.45 2.99 0.36 690523
s Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER 9 GRN S/WI680.00GM 1 A 3.09 4.09 0.44 2.65 3.89 0.20 740164
s Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER 9 GRAIN T0680.00GM 1 A 3.09 4.09 0.44 2.65 3.89 0.20 740172
s Shelf Talker JCS DRIED APRICOTS 500.00GM 18 A  120.00 9.65 4.80 115.20  8.49 1.16 746507
s Shelf Talker PFD FRESH LOIN LAMB CHOP1.0O0RW 1 A 20.49 27.29 0.00 20.49 26.99 0.30 754179
s Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER HIFIBRE  700.00GM 1 A 3.09 4.09 0.44 2.65 3.89 0.20 930064
s Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER M/GRAIN SA700.00GM 1 A 3.09 4.09 0.44 2.65 3.89 0.20 932588
s Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER LOAF WHITE700.00GM 1 A 3.09 4.09 0.44 2.65 3.89 0.20 972467
s Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER LOAF TOAST700.00GM 1 A 3.09 4.09 0.44 2.65 3.89 0.20 972600
s Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER W/MEAL SAN700.00GM 1 A 3.09 4.09 0.44 2.65 3.89 0.20 972619
s Shelf Talker C/NB MASTER W/MEAL TOA700.00GM 1 A 3.09 4.09 0.44 2.65 3.89 0.20 972790

* * x % *x x * END OF STORE PROM. LIST (TIW) Kookox ok ok kK

NUMBER OF PAGES PRINTED : 16
NUMBER OF RECORDS RETRIEVED: 431



